
Useful Bicycle and Pedestrian Websites 
 

Federal Agencies 

 Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) - http://www.fhwa.dot.gov/ 

 Federal Lands Access Program (FLAP) - http://flh.fhwa.dot.gov/programs/flap/ 

 Federal Transit Administration (FTA) - https://www.transit.dot.gov/  

 FHWA Bicycle & Pedestrian Program - http://www.fhwa.dot.gov/environment/bicycle_pedestrian/index.cfm 

 FHWA Health in Transportation - http://www.fhwa.dot.gov/planning/health_in_transportation/  

 FHWA Pedestrian & Bicycle Safety Program - http://safety.fhwa.dot.gov/ped_bike/  

 FHWA Pedestrian & Bicycle Planning Processes -  
http://www.fhwa.dot.gov/planning/processes/pedestrian_bicycle/  

 FHWA Pedestrian & Bicycle Safety Guide & Countermeasure Selection System (PEDSAFE & BIKESAFE) -   
http://pedbikesafe.org/  

 National Highway Traffic Safety Administration - http://www.nhtsa.dot.gov/ 

 National Park Service Rivers, Trails & Conservation Assistance Program - 
http://www.nps.gov/orgs/rtca/index.htm 

 National Transportation Library - http://ntl.bts.gov/ 

 United States Access Board - http://www.access-board.gov/ 

 
National Organizations 

 Active Living Research http://activelivingresearch.org/  

 Adventure Cycling Association - http://www.adventurecycling.org/ 

 Alliance for Biking & Walking - http://everybodywalk.org/alliance-for-biking-and-walking/ 

 American Bicycle Education Association - https://abea.bike/  

 American Hiking Society - http://www.americanhiking.org/  

 American Trails - http://www.americantrails.org/ee/   

 America Walks - http://www.americawalks.org/ 

 Animated Traffic Law - http://animatedtrafficlaw.org/atlc/  

 Association of Pedestrian and Bicycle Professionals - http://www.apbp.org/ 

 BikeSafe – www.ibikesafe.us  

 Clearinghouse for Older Road User Safety (ChORUS)  https://www.roadsafeseniors.org/  

 Community Builders - http://communitybuilders.net/ 

 Families Acting for Community Traffic Safety (FACTS)  http://fcclainc.org/programs/factsfamilies-acting-for-
community-traffic-safety.php  

 International Walk to School - http://www.iwalktoschool.org/ 

 League of American Bicyclists - http://www.bikeleague.org/ 

 Mountain Bike Trail Maps (MTB Project) http://www.mtbproject.com/  

 National Center for Bicycling and Walking - http://www.bikewalk.org/ 

 National Center for Safe Routes to School - http://www.saferoutesinfo.org/ 

 National Complete Streets Coalition - https://smartgrowthamerica.org/program/national-complete-streets-
coalition/  

 One Street http://www.onestreet.org/  

 Partnership for Active Transportation - http://www.railstotrails.org/partnership-for-active-transportation/  

 Pedestrian and Bicycle Information Center  - http://www.pedbikeinfo.org/ 

 People for Bikes - http://www.bikesbelong.org/ 

 Project for Public Spaces - http://www.pps.org/ 

 Rails to Trails Conservancy - https://www.railstotrails.org/ 

 Safe Kids Worldwide http://www.safekids.org/  

 Safe Routes to School National Partnership - http://www.saferoutespartnership.org/  

 Smart Growth America  http://smartgrowthamerica.org  

 TrailLink  https://www.traillink.com/  
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 Transportation Alternatives Data Exchange (TrADE) - http://www.enhancements.org/ 

 Victoria Transport Policy Institute http://www.vtpi.org/  

 Vison Zero for Youth  http://visionzeroforyouth.org/   

 
 
State Agencies and Statewide Organizations 

 Idaho Department of Commerce—Main Street Program http://commerce.idaho.gov/communities/main-street  

 Idaho Parks & Recreation – Biking http://parksandrecreation.idaho.gov/activities/biking  

 Idaho Parks & Recreation – Hiking - http://parksandrecreation.idaho.gov/activities/hiking  

 Idaho Smart Growth - http://www.idahosmartgrowth.org/ 

 Idaho Walk Bike Alliance - http://www.idahowalkbike.org/ 

 Northwest ADA Center – Idaho - http://nwadacenter.org/idaho  

 
Metropolitan Planning Organizations (MPO)  

 Bannock Transportation Planning Organization (BTPO) – Pocatello area -  http://bannockplanning.org/  

 Bonneville Metropolitan Planning Organization (BMPO) – Idaho Falls area -  http://bmpo.org/  

 Community Planning Association of Southwest Idaho (COMPASS) – Boise/Nampa area - 
http://www.compassidaho.org/  

 Kootenai Metropolitan Planning Organization (KMPO) – Coeur d’Alene area http://kmpo.net/  

 Lewis Clark Valley Metropolitan Planning Organization (LCVMPO) – Lewiston area -  
http://www.lewisclarkmpo.org/  

 
Local Organizations 

 BikeCDA - http://www.bikecda.com/ 

 Bike for Life Moscow http://bikeforlifemoscow.com/  

 Bike Walk Nampa - http://www.bikewalknampa.org/ 

 Boise Bicycle Project - http://www.boisebicycleproject.org/ 

 Boise Green Bike http://boise.greenbike.com/  

 Boise Street Smart Cycling http://boisestreetsmartcycling.org/index.htm  

 Bonneville Metropolitan Planning Organization Bicycle/Pedestrian Committee - http://www.bmpo.org/ 

 Central Idaho Mountain Bike Association (CIMBA) http://www.cimbarides.org/  

 Coeur d’Alene Pedestrian and Bicycle Advisory Committee - http://www.cdaid.org/ 

 Friends of the Coeur d’Alene Trails - http://www.friendsofcdatrails.org/ 

 Friends of the Weiser River Trail - http://weiserrivertrail.org/ 

 Latah Trail Foundation http://www.latahtrailfoundation.org/  

 Lewis Clark Bicycling Alliance https://sites.google.com/site/lcvbikeandped/home  
o Facebook page - https://www.facebook.com/LewisClarkBicycleAlliance   

 Magic Valley Trail Enhancement Committee (MaVTEC) http://www.mavtec.org/  

 Moscow Area Mountain Bike Association (MAMBA) http://www.bikemoscow.org/  

 North Idaho Centennial Trail Foundation - http://www.nictf.org/ 

 Palouse Bicycle Collective - http://palousebicyclecollective.org/ 

 Pedaling the Palouse http://pullmanchamber.com/visit-pullman/things-to-do-in-pullman/pedaling-the-palouse/  

 Pend Oreille Pedalers http://www.pendoreillepedalers.com/  

 Portneuf Valley Bike to Work - http://portneufbiketowork.org/ 

 Ride Idaho http://www.rideidaho.org/  

 Ride Salmon (Salmon Idaho Mountain Bike Association—SIMBA) http://www.ridesalmon.com/  

 Safe Routes to School (Boise)  http://www.boiseschools.org/our_district/transportation/safe_routes_to_school/  

 Safe Routes to School (Moscow) http://sr2smoscow.com/  

 Safe Routes to School (Nampa) http://www.cityofnampa.us/Index.aspx?NID=590  

 Safe Routes to School (Treasure Valley) http://www.walkitbikeit.org/  

 Sandpoint Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Committees - http://www.cityofsandpoint.com/ 
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 Summer Trails, Blaine County Recreation District - http://summertrailink.bcrd.org/   

 Southwest Idaho Mountain Biking Association (SWIMBA) http://www.swimba.org/  

 Teton Valley Trails & Pathways - http://tvtap.org/ 

 Treasure Valley Cycling Alliance: - http//www.biketreasurevalley.org/ 

 Valley County Pathways - Washington-Canada-Idaho (WACANID) Ride  http://www.wacanid.org/  

 Wood River Bicycle Coalition http://woodriverbike.org/  
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